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Madenschraube M5x5
Griffstopfen

Kappe

Mutter

O-Ring 25x1,5

O-Ring 30x1,5

O-Ring 29x2

Kartusche kpl.

O-Ring 36x3

Befestigungsteil

Schaftbefestigung kpl. (@ 34)

Gleitring

Gewicht

?8446000

3735610

Q3737670

?3738000

?8146000

8433000

Q8391000

@3740000

©8052000

@7523000

?504%000

Q7548000

@2500000



